Race date:  Sunday, 10 April 2016
Race ID: 25

A Division, start time 1100

8976 Ross 30
9259 Shaw 950

B Division, start time 1100

69 Given
7311 Given

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Willis Sails Coastal Series race 1

Physical Favours
Learning Curve

Def Leppard
Stray Cat

Elapsed
time place

4:33:48 2
4:21:15 1
5:18:06 2
4:52:04 1

Saved: 14/04/2016 at 01:47 pm

TCF

.806
.900

.690
.760

Coastal H'cap

c.time

3:40:41
3:55:08

3:39:29
3:41:58

place

PHRF Inshore

TCF

.809

c.time

3:41:30
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